RASSI:n Practical mestaruus 2020 - 2020-08-08

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 Laaksonen, Topias u P Min
2 Jaatinen, Kari 5783 D S Maj
3 Eronen, Juha u S Min
4 Salmenharju, Matti u S Min
5 Santala, Tiia u S Min
6 Jankuj, Geza U S Min
7 Santala, Arto u PO Min

Category

Super Senior
Lady

Match
Pts

446.5999
423.3253
399.6367
379.0513
358.4223
330.0648
308.0454
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Match %

100.0000 %
94.7885 %
89.4843 %
84.8749 %
80.2558 %
73.9062 %
68.9757 %

Region

SUOMI



