

## RASSI:n Practical mestaruus 2020 - 2020-08-08

### Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %	Region
1	Laaksonen, Topias		U	P	Min		446.5999	100.0000 %	
2	Jaatinen, Kari	5783	D	S	Maj		423.3253	94.7885 %	SUOMI
3	Eronen, Juha		U	S	Min		399.6367	89.4843 %	
4	Salmenharju, Matti		U	S	Min	Super Senior	379.0513	84.8749 %	
5	Santala, Tiia		U	S	Min	Lady	358.4223	80.2558 %	
6	Jankuj , Geza		U	S	Min		330.0648	73.9062 %	
7	Santala, Arto		U	PO	Min		308.0454	68.9757 %	

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.40 Sony) at 2020-08-08 18:14 +0300